BIG SHOUT OUT TO OUR STAFF, STUDENTS, &
FAMILIES! We were thrilled to see so many of our families
visit Sickles last week for Student Led Conferences. Thank
you for your dedication to continue this best practice and for
making the time in your schedules to attend. I am delighted
that it has become part of our school culture.
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May the fourth be with you! Check out some amazing
ideas for Global Day of Design. What will you and
your children make?

THE GLOBAL DAY OF DESIGN N,

ENGAGING STUDENTS THROUGH DESIGN THINKING _
FRIDAY, MAY 4 v €Y \
W . \(f A
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http://globaldayofdesign.com/
http://globaldayofdesign.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3q5Lgc7AF6M

UPCOMING EVENTS

Wednesday, May 2

Gr. 3 Ellis Island Trip

Friday, May 4
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Global Day of Design
Gr. 2 Field Trip: Count Basie Theatre
K Field Trip: Monmouth University - Pollack Theatre
VIP Luncheons
* Please plan extra time for parking! Buses from field trips will be
parking along the front of the school so those spaces will not be
available. If guests have ambulatory concerns, we can open the rear
doors (adjacent to Smart Start parking lot) with ramp access.

11:00 - 11:30 - First Grade

11:45 - 12:15 - Third Grade

12:30 - 1:00 - Second Grade

May 7 - 11

STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK

May 8 - 11

PARCC - Gr. 3 - Mathematics

Tuesday, May 8

National Teacher Appreciation Day

Wednesday, May 9

National School Nurse Appreciation Day

Thursday, May 10

Kindergarten Orientation - 7:00 - 8:00 pm - APR

May 14 - 18 Food Allergy Awareness Week
National Police Week
May 15 -17 PARCC - Gr. 3 - ELA

Thursday, May 17

Barnes & Noble Book Fair - Eatontown - 4:00 - 8:00 pm

Friday, May 18

FH PTA Meeting - Sickles Studios - 1:30 pm

May 21 - 25

PARCC Make-Ups

Friday, May 25

Sickles Field Day (Raindate Thurs., May 24)

Monday, May 28

Schools Closed in honor of Memorial Day

Friday, June 1

Gr. 2 Field Trip - Insectropolis
Gr. 3 504 Meetings - Knollwood - Invitations will be sent.

Monday, June 4

I&RS Meetings - Room 209 - Full Day - Invitations will be sent.

Tuesday, June 5

I&RS Meetings - Room 209 - Full Day - Invitations will be sent.

Wednesday, June 6

Sickles Staff Meeting - Sickles Studios - 3:05 - 4:05 pm

Friday, June 8

Gr. 3 Transition Day (Raindate: Monday, June 11)
Gr. 2 - Poetry in the Park - 2:15 pm (Raindate, Mon., June 11)

June 11 - June 15

iReady Gr. 2 & 3

Tuesday, June 12

Gr. K-2 504 Meetings - Sickles - Invitations will be sent.

Thursday, June 14
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FH PTA Meeting - The Downtown, Red Bank - 7:00 - 9:00 pm



http://globaldayofdesign.com/

Friday, June 15

New Student Orientation (Gr. 1 -3) - 8:30 am - Sickles Studios

June 18 - 22

Single Session Days for Students

Monday, June 18

8th Grade Graduation & Dance

Friday, June 22




